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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE (117) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
1 3117-21-0001 117-1111-1095-17 ROHIT SAHANI RAMPRAVESH SAHANI MTMA PHSG CEMG
2 3117-21-0002 117-1115-1088-17 MD AMIR SOHEL MD AJIJUL SEIKH MTMA PHSG CEMG
3 3117-21-0003 117-1121-1438-16 MD ASIF ALI LATE SANAULLAH MTMA PHSG CEMG
4 3117-21-0004 117-1121-1372-14 SADDAM HOSEN JODDAR DAYUD ALI JODDAR PHSA MTMG CMSG
5 3117-21-0005 117-1111-1049-17 KOUSTAV MONDAL ASIM MONDAL ELTA PHSG MTMG
6 3117-21-0006 117-1111-1066-17 RAVINESH SHARMA BALESHWAR SHARMA PHSA CEMG MTMG
7 3117-21-0007 117-1111-1069-17 MD RIZWAN LATE MD ILYAS MTMA PHSG CEMG
8 3117-21-0008 117-1111-1089-17 MD NOOR ALAM MONDAL MD JOYNAL ABEDIN MONDAL MTMA PHSG CEMG BNGM ENGC
9 3117-21-0009 117-1111-1096-17 MD AKHTAR ANSARI MD NIZAM ANSARI CEMA PHSG MTMG
10 3117-21-0010 117-1111-1111-17 GOURAB DAS BISWANATH DAS CEMA PHSG MTMG
11 3117-21-0011 117-1114-1073-17 BIKRAM GHOSH BINDA GHOSH MTMA PHSG CEMG
12 3117-21-0012 117-1114-1434-17 SHUBAMJIT PATRA SUJIT PATRA CEMA PHSG MTMG
13 3117-21-0013 117-1115-1051-17 JAHIRUL HOSSAIN MAHTAB HOSSAIN PHSA CEMG MTMG
14 3117-21-0014 117-1115-1080-17 SEMIM SK SWADAGAR SK MTMA PHSG CEMG
15 3117-21-0015 117-1115-1093-17 MD NAJIDUL HOQUE MD AJIMUL HOQUE MTMA PHSG CEMG
16 3117-21-0016 117-1121-1408-16 SAGAR SARKAR PARIMAL SARKAR PHSA MTMG CMSG
17 3117-21-0017 117-1121-1426-16 MD MUSTAFIZUR RAHAMAN MD AMINUL HOQUE PHSA CEMG MTMG
18 3117-21-0018 117-1121-1452-16 MD ANISUR RAHMAN MD REZAUR RAHMAN CEMA PHSG MTMG
19 3117-21-0019 117-1121-1647-16 TUSAR KANTI GIRI TAPAN KUMAR GIRI CEMA PHSG MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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20 3117-21-0020 117-1121-3859-15 ABHIRAJ PANDEY RAM NARAYAN PANDEY PHSA CEMG MTMG
21 3117-21-0021 117-1121-3869-15 BIKKY KUMAR PANDEY RAVINDRA MTMA PHSG CEMG
22 3117-21-0022 117-1124-1531-14 MOHIT RAHAMAN MOTIUR RAHAMAN PHSA CEMG MTMG
23 3117-21-0023 117-1121-1454-16 DANYAL S AHMED KAMALUDDIN AHMED CEMA PHSG MTMG
24 3117-21-0024 117-1121-0270-16 PARVEJ ALAM ANTAJUR RAHAMAN PHSA CEMG MTMG
25 3117-21-0025 117-1121-1437-16 ANIMESH TIWARI KRISHNA KUMAR TIWARI MTMA PHSG CEMG
26 3117-21-0026 117-1121-1439-16 ABHAY RAJ GOSWAMI MAHESH CHANDRA GOSWAMI MTMA PHSG CMSG
27 3117-21-0027 117-1121-1450-16 KSHITIZ JAISWAL AJAY JAISWAL CEMA PHSG MTMG
28 3117-21-0028 117-1121-1459-16 SUBHRADIP MUKHERJEE SANDWIP MUKHERJEE CEMA PHSG MTMG
29 3117-21-0029 117-1121-1464-16 SANTANU BHUIYA SAMAR BHUIYA CEMA PHSG MTMG
30 3117-21-0030 117-1121-1466-16 KASHIF AKRAM MD AKRAM CEMA PHSG MTMG
31 3117-21-0031 117-1121-1468-16 SOUMYAJIT DAS SOMENATH DAS CEMA PHSG MTMG
32 3117-21-0032 117-1121-1641-16 MD SHAKIR HASSAM MD SABIR ELTA PHSG MTMG
33 3117-21-0033 117-1121-1651-16  ANKUSH BHATTACHRAYA ASHIM BHATTACHRAYA PHSA MTMG CMSG
34 3117-21-0034 117-1122-1449-16 KOUSIK SHEET BALAILAL SHEET CEMA PHSG MTMG
35 3117-21-0035 117-1125-1397-16 MD AYAZ AHMED MD MUMTAZ ELTA PHSG CMSG
36 3117-21-0036 117-1125-1418-16 MD ADNAN FAISAL MD ABID ALI PHSA CEMG MTMG
37 3117-21-0037 117-1121-3095-15 PRASANTA ROY RAMEN ROY PHSA CEMG MTMG
38 3117-21-0038 117-1121-3109-15 ABDUR RAHAMAN ANSARI ANIKUL ANSARI PHSA CEMG MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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sl.
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

Roll Number
3117-21-0039
3117-21-0040
3117-21-0041
3117-21-0042
3117-21-0043
3117-21-0044
3117-21-0045
3117-21-0046
3117-21-0047
3117-21-0048
3117-21-0049
3117-21-0050
3117-21-0051
3117-21-0052
3117-21-0053
3117-21-0054
3117-21-0055
3117-21-0056

3117-21-0057

Reg. No.
117-1121-3165-15
117-1121-3171-15
117-1121-3213-15
117-1121-3217-15
117-1121-3227-15
117-1121-3245-15
117-1121-3279-15
117-1122-3105-15
117-1121-3185-15
117-1121-3201-15
117-1121-3207-15
117-1121-3211-15
117-1121-3225-15
117-1121-3233-15
117-1121-3235-15
117-1121-3261-15
117-1121-3293-15
117-1121-3657-15

117-1121-3851-15

Candidate Name
SHUBHADIP SARKAR
SAQIB CHOWDHURY
MUNNA MAHATO

MD WASIM AKRAM
SHEKHAR AGARWAL
SOURAV GHOSH

AMIT KUMAR ROUTH
LAXMAN ROY

VIVEK AGARWAL

VISHAL SHARMA
SANJAY VERMA

SONU KUMAR MAHATO
ASIF MUSTAFA

ABHI MANYU KUMAR GUPTA
ARVIND ROY

RAMID RAJA

AKASH SHAW

DIPANKAR CHOWDHURY

PRABHAT KUMAR RANJAN

Father's/Guardian's Name
SWAPAN SARKAR

SAJID CHOWDHURY
RAM LOCHAN MAHATO
MD NASIM

BASANT PD AGARWAL
SAMIR GHOSH

BHOLA ROUTH

SUSHIL ROY

TEJ NARAYAN AGARWAL
VISHWAKARMA SHARMA
BHAGIRATH VERMA
BAIJNATH MAHATO

MD MUSTAFA

BINAY KUMAR GUPTA
SAJJAN ROY

ABDUL RASHID

RAJESH SHAW

LATE SUBHAS CHOWDHURY

SHIVNANDAN PRASAD

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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58 3117-21-0058 117-1121-3857-15 ARJUN KUMAR CHAURASIA DALJEET CHAURASIA PHSA CEMG MTMG
59 3117-21-0059 117-1121-3863-15 UJJVAL SINGH AJAY SINGH MTMA PHSG CEMG
60 3117-21-0060 117-1121-3865-15 RANJESH KUMAR SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SINGH MTMA PHSG CEMG
61 3117-21-0061 117-1121-3867-15 VIKKY KUMAR BALESHWAR SINGH MTMA PHSG CEMG
62 3117-21-0062 117-1121-3877-15 EKBAL HASAN MD FAZLUL HAQUE MTMA PHSG CEMG
63 3117-21-0063 117-1121-1412-14 PARTHA NANDI GOUR NANDI MTMA PHSG CEMG
64 3117-21-0064 117-1121-1530-14 MD BABUL ALAM MD SARAPAT HUSSAIN PHSA CEMG MTMG
65 3117-21-0065 117-1121-3999-15 SAMIM AKHTAR ABDUL HAMID PHSA MTMG CEMG
66 3117-21-0067 117-1121-1380-14 SHAHNAWAZ ALAM JALALUDDIN PHSA CEMG MTMG
67 3117-21-0068 117-1121-1386-14 SANI SHAW SHANTI SHAW PHSA CEMG MTMG
68 3117-21-0069 117-1121-1398-14 SOURIN BANIK KHOKAN BANIK PHSA CEMG MTMG
69 3117-21-0070 117-1121-1410-14 CHANDAN MAHATO JAGATPATI MAHATO MTMA PHSG CEMG
70 3117-21-0071 117-1121-1416-14 CHANDAN KUMAR SHAW BHAGWAN SHAW MTMA PHSG CEMG
71 3117-21-0072 117-1121-1420-14 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH VIJENDER SINGH MTMA PHSG CEMG
72 3117-21-0073 117-1121-1422-14 SAMIR KUMAR VERMA LATE SANKAR PRASAD VERMA MTMA PHSG CEMG
73 3117-21-0074 117-1121-1426-14 ARPAN DEY BALARAM DEY MTMA PHSG CEMG
74 3117-21-0075 117-1121-1427-14 MD SOHAIL MD ALAUDDIN MTMA PHSG CEMG
75 3117-21-0076 117-1121-1483-14 ABHISHEK JHA MOHAN KUMAR JHA ELTA PHSG CEMG
76 3117-21-0077 117-1121-1529-14 DEEP KUMAR MONDAL BIMAL MONDAL PHSA CEMG MTMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Roll Number
3117-21-0078
3117-21-0079
3117-21-0080
3117-21-0081
3117-21-0082
3117-21-0083
3117-21-0084
3117-21-0085
3117-21-0086
3117-21-0087
3117-21-0088
3117-21-0089
3117-21-0090
3117-21-0093
3117-21-0094

3117-21-0095

Reg. No.
117-1121-1272-13
117-1122-1315-13
117-1121-1270-13
117-1122-1278-13
117-1121-1279-13
117-1121-1280-13
117-1121-1288-13
117-1121-1289-13
117-1121-1290-13
117-1121-1291-13
117-1121-1294-13
117-1121-1316-13
117-1121-1389-13
117-1122-0546-12
117-1121-0694-12

117-1121-0750-12

Candidate Name
DEVASHIS GOSWAMI
SOMNATH SARDAR
SHAHRUKH SHAHID
TAPAS SARDAR
ENAMUL HAQUE
SHISHUPAL RAWANI
SARFARAZUDDIN
AJAY KUMAR SINGH
ASHIF AHMED

DEEPAK SHAW

SURAJ KUMAR DANGUA

MD MUMTAZ ALAM
ABHISHEK ROY
SUJEET RANA
SHABAZ AHMED

MD AMJAD ALI

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Father's/Guardian's Name
KANHAIYA LAL GIRI GOSWAMI
SANKAR KUMAR SARDAR
MD SHAHID

MOHAN SARDAR

AROJ ALI SK

RAJENDRA PRASAD RAWANI
MD ASLAMUDDIN

LATE SHIV KUMAR SINGH
MD FOSIUDDIN

SURAJ BHAN SHAW

KIROTI DANGUA

MD FEROZ ALAM

NAWAL KISHORE ROY
SITARAM RANA

LATE GOLAM MURTAZA

MD MAINUDDIN

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

PHSA
MTMA
ELTA
PHSA
PHSA
PHSA
PHSA
PHSA
PHSA
PHSA
PHSA
MTMA
PHSA
PHSA
MTMA

ELTA

CEMG
PHSG
PHSG
CEMG
CEMG
CEMG
CEMG
CEMG
CEMG
CEMG
CEMG
PHSG
CEMG
CEMG
PHSG

MTMG

Elective Subjects

MTMG
CEMG
MTMG
MTMG
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